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SV 9676.002 - Busbar support Flat-PLS

For the configuration of busbar systems from flat copper bars.

Features

Model No.

Material

Colour
Number bars

Number of bars per conductor
footnote

To fit busbar system
To fit busbars
Cross-section

Packs of

Net weight

Gross weight
Customs tariff number
EAN

ETIM9

ECLASS 8.0

Approvals

Approvals
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SV 9676.002

Polyamide

Fire protection corresponding to UL 94-V0

RAL 9005

4

When using only 1, 2 or 3 bars, the vacant bar slots should be

closed using the filler pieces
Flat-PLS 60

Flat copper busbars

60 mm

1 pc(s).

0.659

0.67

85369010

4028177578234

EC001900

27400613

ABS
DNV-GL
Lloyds Register of Shipping



Approvals

Explanations Declaration of conformity
Declaration of conformity UK
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