## Rittal – The System.

Faster – better – everywhere.





# SV 9676.002 Busbar support

State: 13.12.2025. (Source: rittal.com/hr-hr)



## SV 9676.002 - Busbar support Flat-PLS

For the configuration of busbar systems from flat copper bars.

#### **Features**

Model No.	SV 9676.002
Material	Polyamide Fire protection corresponding to UL 94-V0
Colour	RAL 9005
Number bars	4
Number of bars per conductor footnote	When using only 1, 2 or 3 bars, the vacant bar slots should be closed using the filler pieces
To fit busbar system	Flat-PLS 60
To fit busbars	Flat copper busbars
Cross-section	60 mm
Packs of	1 pc(s).
Net weight	0.659
Gross weight	0.67
Customs tariff number	85369010
EAN	4028177578234
ETIM 9	EC001900
ECLASS 8.0	27400613

### **Approvals**

Approvals	ABS
	DNV-GL
	Lloyds Register of Shipping

© Rittal 2025

## **Approvals**

Explanations

Declaration of conformity

Declaration of conformity UK

© Rittal 2025 3